EdiLex AC Series
Copyright © 2016 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 0.1 1
5ELACE2T23183001
5ELACE2T23184001
5ELACE2T23185701
Specification
EdiLex AC

5. Surge withstand in accordance with IEC61000-4-5.
Typ. Power
Consumption (W) Color Order Code CCT
(K)
Typ. Luminous Flux
(lm) Min. CRI Number of LEDs
18
Warm White 5ELACE2T23183001 3000 1520
80 29Neutral White 5ELACE2T23184001 4000 1600
Cool  White 5ELACE2T23185701 5700 1600
Typ. Power
Consumption (W) Color Order Code CCT
(K)
Typ. Luminous Flux
(lm) Min. CRI Number of LEDs
24
Warm White 5ELACE2T23243001 3000 2200
80 58Neutral White 5ELACE2T23244001 4000 2310
Cool White 5ELACE2T23245701 5700 2310
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Input Voltage                              Vin 264 Vac
Power Consumption P 19.8/26.4 W
Operating Temperature Topr -30 ~ 85 oC